
8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  7  8  3  3  21

ALP  3  4  0  2  9

APP  0  2  4  0  6

ARP  1  5  2  4  12

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  9  16  14  16  55

CPF  13  12  12  25  62

DEM  50,104  53,041  55,776  71,906  230,827

FAP  1  6  0  2  9

FVP  2  5  13  9  29

GRE  130  145  194  282  751

IDF  55  98  73  52  278

IDP  515  683  651  496  2,345

IJP  15  7  1  3  26

INT  6,244  5,106  5,673  4,585  21,608

LIB  317  374  321  308  1,320

MOD  2  1  4  2  9

NPA  33,593  30,087  30,267  25,994  119,941

NRS  4  3  0  2  9

PAT  0  1  0  0  1

PPF  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  4  3  0  4  11

PRO  1  2  0  0  3

REF  80  88  94  70  332

REP  69,902  57,429  67,110  41,417  235,858

SPA  5  6  4  2  17

SPF  4  6  9  4  23

District Number

Party

1



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

4 5 6 7 Total

SWP  1  3  5  3  12

UNK  40  60  70  135  305

VET  26  52  80  73  231

Total  161,079  147,255  160,380  145,400  614,114

2



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  6  12  3  21

ALP  3  4  2  9

APP  1  2  3  6

ARP  2  6  4  12

BRS  0  1  1  2

CHR  20  17  18  55

CPF  19  15  28  62

DEM  68,599  70,633  91,595  230,827

FAP  3  4  2  9

FVP  8  5  16  29

GRE  183  203  365  751

IDF  83  104  91  278

IDP  785  790  770  2,345

IJP  13  10  3  26

INT  7,493  7,378  6,737  21,608

LIB  388  485  447  1,320

MOD  1  2  6  9

NPA  40,789  41,626  37,526  119,941

NRS  3  4  2  9

PAT  1  0  0  1

PPF  0  2  0  2

PRL  6  1  4  11

PRO  1  2  0  3

REF  111  112  109  332

REP  86,059  82,687  67,112  235,858

SPA  5  8  4  17

SPF  8  8  7  23

District Number

Party

3



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

1 2 3 Total

SWP  8  1  3  12

UNK  81  63  161  305

VET  61  62  108  231

Total  204,740  204,247  205,127  614,114
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP  6  15  0  21

ALP  1  8  0  9

APP  0  6  0  6

ARP  1  10  1  12

BRS  0  1  1  2

CHR  9  40  6  55

CPF  13  42  7  62

DEM  48,014  152,749  30,064  230,827

FAP  6  2  1  9

FVP  1  25  3  29

GRE  129  562  60  751

IDF  75  188  15  278

IDP  519  1,747  79  2,345

IJP  12  12  2  26

INT  5,366  15,400  842  21,608

LIB  344  928  48  1,320

MOD  1  7  1  9

NPA  30,514  82,919  6,508  119,941

NRS  4  4  1  9

PAT  1  0  0  1

PPF  0  2  0  2

PRL  5  6  0  11

PRO  0  3  0  3

REF  91  229  12  332

REP  61,168  169,379  5,311  235,858

SPA  4  12  1  17

SPF  5  18  0  23

District Number

Party

5



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

9 10 11 Total

SWP  3  8  1  12

UNK  45  179  81  305

VET  13  206  12  231

Total  146,350  424,707  43,057  614,114
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

CTY City District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  6  0  1  0

ALP  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

ARP  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0

CPF  1  0  0  0  3  0  1  0

DEM  297  537  4  653  23,479  8,344  3,899  948

FAP  0  0  0  0  4  0  0  0

FVP  0  1  0  1  1  1  0  0

GRE  0  3  0  1  52  34  35  5

IDF  0  1  0  0  47  12  5  1

IDP  3  4  0  9  280  100  46  24

IJP  0  0  0  0  3  4  0  1

INT  46  64  0  77  2,192  1,020  373  136

LIB  3  2  0  4  194  51  25  6

MOD  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

NPA  244  280  10  470  14,070  5,317  1,720  678

NRS  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0

PAT  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PRO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

REF  0  0  0  4  36  14  7  0

REP  731  778  68  2,029  26,092  10,224  2,877  1,445

SPA  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  2  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  6  1  0  0  4  0  0  1  1

 0  0  6  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  1

 356  1,210  17,298  992  338  2,633  11,265  344  520  3,968  4,428

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  4  1  0  1  0

 1  5  50  3  0  7  32  2  1  18  13

 0  1  32  0  1  2  17  0  0  3  3

 6  9  254  25  3  32  123  6  6  33  46

 0  0  3  0  0  2  1  0  0  2  0

 41  117  1,781  158  39  344  1,027  38  72  422  472

 1  3  121  11  0  25  63  2  4  32  13

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 206  488  9,630  665  178  1,966  5,997  185  283  2,529  2,225

 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  2  35  2  1  10  16  0  1  9  6

 547  1,050  17,538  1,396  590  3,426  10,481  562  710  5,268  5,827

 0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  2  0  1  0  14

 0  2  0  0  0  8

 0  3  0  0  0  5

 0  4  0  0  0  10

 0  1  0  0  0  2

 0  14  0  1  0  31

 1  21  0  1  1  41

 1,431  76,202  2,323  5,864  1,703  169,036

 0  2  0  0  0  7

 0  12  0  0  0  23

 4  301  14  18  4  603

 0  66  3  8  4  206

 13  555  40  49  29  1,695

 0  2  0  0  0  18

 159  4,940  293  664  230  14,705

 4  333  17  40  15  969

 0  5  0  0  0  7

 621  28,913  1,402  3,454  1,054  82,585

 0  2  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  2  0  0  0  8

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  79  10  5  9  247

 1,562  49,899  3,316  5,981  2,572  154,969

 0  3  0  0  0  12

 0  7  0  1  0  18



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

SWP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

UNK  0  0  0  2  17  5  4  1

VET  0  0  0  1  8  9  2  1

Total  1,326  1,670  82  3,253  66,504  25,140  8,995  3,247
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0

 1  1  21  2  0  6  17  0  0  4  7

 0  4  28  0  0  0  26  0  2  0  2

 1,159  2,890  46,821  3,257  1,150  8,458  29,085  1,140  1,599  12,294  13,045



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  3  0  0  0  8

 1  148  2  4  0  243

 0  72  1  1  3  160

 3,797  161,593  7,421  16,092  5,624  425,642



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

ALP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  2  5  2

CPF  0  0  1  1  1  0  5  8

DEM  356  948  301  1,055  1,273  5,555  8,591  12,695

FAP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

FVP  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  0

GRE  1  5  0  2  5  9  19  30

IDF  0  1  0  1  2  6  9  12

IDP  6  24  3  5  15  75  87  115

IJP  0  1  0  0  0  2  1  3

INT  41  136  46  116  143  820  776  1,690

LIB  1  6  3  6  5  26  55  71

MOD  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0

NPA  206  678  254  625  738  4,742  4,222  8,854

NRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0

PRO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

REF  0  0  0  4  4  12  5  19

REP  547  1,445  799  1,696  2,060  11,658  7,058  18,790

SPA  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0

UNK  1  1  0  1  1  11  9  6

VET  0  1  0  0  0  1  31  4

District Number

Party

9



Total

 2

 1

 1

 1

 10

 16

 30,774

 1

 4

 71

 31

 330

 7

 3,768

 173

 2

 20,319

 1

 2

 1

 44

 44,053

 1

 2

 2

 30

 37



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Total  1,159  3,247  1,408  3,512  4,249  22,923  20,881  42,305

10



Total

 99,684



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

AFP  0  4  8  3  2  2  2  0

ALP  2  0  3  0  2  2  0  0

APP  0  0  0  1  4  0  1  0

ARP  1  0  3  2  0  4  1  1

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  7  6  12  7  12  5  6

CPF  2  10  5  5  7  11  12  10

DEM  13,196  27,417  30,703  31,949  32,024  34,229  30,800  30,509

FAP  0  1  3  0  1  1  2  1

FVP  1  0  3  1  7  8  5  4

GRE  46  60  83  105  160  164  85  48

IDF  17  33  50  30  48  38  49  13

IDP  143  275  336  331  389  355  448  68

IJP  4  8  5  1  2  1  3  2

INT  1,651  3,526  2,884  3,227  3,067  2,937  3,487  829

LIB  87  162  236  150  213  202  224  46

MOD  1  1  0  0  4  0  2  1

NPA  8,648  19,107  17,604  16,815  16,590  16,581  18,023  6,573

NRS  0  3  2  0  1  0  1  2

PAT  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

PPF  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0

PRL  0  1  4  0  2  3  1  0

PRO  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  0

REF  18  49  51  48  45  37  72  12

REP  17,007  40,785  33,271  38,213  33,302  26,453  41,018  5,809

SPA  3  1  3  3  1  2  3  1

SPF  1  2  4  5  4  4  3  0

District Number

Party
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Total

 21

 9

 6

 12

 2

 55

 62

 230,827

 9

 29

 751

 278

 2,345

 26

 21,608

 1,320

 9

 119,941

 9

 1

 2

 11

 3

 332

 235,858

 17

 23



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

SWP  0  1  2  3  1  2  1  2

UNK  7  28  22  45  44  50  28  81

VET  11  6  20  28  48  80  25  13

Total  40,846  91,488  85,314  90,978  85,975  81,178  94,303  44,032

12



Total

 12

 305

 231

 614,114



8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  13  8  21

ALP  5  4  9

APP  2  4  6

ARP  3  9  12

BRS  0  2  2

CHR  16  39  55

CPF  15  47  62

DEM  76,182  154,645  230,827

FAP  6  3  9

FVP  3  26  29

GRE  206  545  751

IDF  118  160  278

IDP  849  1,496  2,345

IJP  17  9  26

INT  8,575  13,033  21,608

LIB  539  781  1,320

MOD  4  5  9

NPA  48,721  71,220  119,941

NRS  6  3  9

PAT  1  0  1

PPF  1  1  2

PRL  7  4  11

PRO  2  1  3

REF  121  211  332

REP  96,778  139,080  235,858

SPA  8  9  17

SPF  7  16  23

District Number

Party
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

9 10 Total

SWP  3  9  12

UNK  65  240  305

VET  42  189  231

Total  232,315  381,799  614,114
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  7  8  3  3  21

ALP  3  4  0  2  9

APP  0  2  4  0  6

ARP  1  5  2  4  12

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  9  16  14  16  55

CPF  13  12  12  25  62

DEM  50,104  53,041  55,776  71,906  230,827

FAP  1  6  0  2  9

FVP  2  5  13  9  29

GRE  130  145  194  282  751

IDF  55  98  73  52  278

IDP  515  683  651  496  2,345

IJP  15  7  1  3  26

INT  6,244  5,106  5,673  4,585  21,608

LIB  317  374  321  308  1,320

MOD  2  1  4  2  9

NPA  33,593  30,087  30,267  25,994  119,941

NRS  4  3  0  2  9

PAT  0  1  0  0  1

PPF  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  4  3  0  4  11

PRO  1  2  0  0  3

REF  80  88  94  70  332

REP  69,902  57,429  67,110  41,417  235,858

SPA  5  6  4  2  17

SPF  4  6  9  4  23

District Number

Party
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

4 5 6 7 Total

SWP  1  3  5  3  12

UNK  40  60  70  135  305

VET  26  52  80  73  231

Total  161,079  147,255  160,380  145,400  614,114
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP  3  13  2  3  21

ALP  2  3  4  0  9

APP  0  3  3  0  6

ARP  1  6  4  1  12

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  6  24  15  10  55

CPF  10  25  14  13  62

DEM  32,438  94,714  63,259  40,416  230,827

FAP  1  6  1  1  9

FVP  0  10  15  4  29

GRE  76  287  233  155  751

IDF  37  131  82  28  278

IDP  323  1,143  704  175  2,345

IJP  8  9  7  2  26

INT  4,153  9,729  6,088  1,638  21,608

LIB  189  599  399  133  1,320

MOD  2  2  3  2  9

NPA  22,418  52,035  34,698  10,790  119,941

NRS  1  4  2  2  9

PAT  0  0  1  0  1

PPF  0  2  0  0  2

PRL  0  1  10  0  11

PRO  1  1  1  0  3

REF  49  158  96  29  332

REP  48,013  110,886  65,947  11,012  235,858

SPA  3  7  6  1  17

SPF  3  11  8  1  23

District Number

Party
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

11 13 16 18 Total

SWP  1  4  5  2  12

UNK  25  96  87  97  305

VET  10  99  96  26  231

Total  107,773  270,009  171,790  64,542  614,114
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8/16/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:47 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  09/05/2006 PRIMARY 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/07/2006

TAX Tax district

1 2 3 4 9 Total

CHR  1  0  0  0  0  1

DEM  250  80  10  142  251  733

GRE  5  1  0  0  0  6

IDF  1  0  0  0  0  1

IDP  4  0  0  0  3  7

INT  26  7  4  15  37  89

LIB  3  0  1  0  2  6

NPA  172  78  17  128  116  511

REP  256  190  29  218  410  1,103

UNK  3  1  0  1  0  5

Total  721  357  61  504  819  2,462

District Number

Party

19


